Fees, Charges and 12 Month Memberships

1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023



1 July 2022 to 50 Julie 2025		.	 D	
12 Month Memb			ry Fees	
Adult Single Daily Admission	16 Years and Over		\$6.60	
10 admissions		\$6.30	\$63.00	
20 admissions	All memberships expire 12	\$6.20	\$124.00	
40 admissions	months after purchase date	\$6.10	\$244.00	
80 admissions		\$6.00	\$480.00	
Senior & Aged Pension Card Single Dail	y Admission		5.10	
10 admissions		\$4.80	\$48.00	
20 admissions	All memberships expire 12	\$4.70	\$94.00	
40 admissions	months after purchase date	\$4.60	\$184.00	
80 admissions		\$4.50	\$360.00	
Family Pass Single Daily Admission	2 Adults & 2 Children		21.00	
12 Month Centre Membership		\$900.00		
Child Single Daily Admission	Children 15 years and under		5.10	
10 admissions		\$4.80	\$48.00	
20 admissions	All memberships expire 12	\$4.70	\$94.00	
40 admissions	- months after purchase date	\$4.60	\$184.00	
80 admissions	_	\$4.50	\$360.00	
Child Club Member			4.80	
Child 3 years and under admission	Free when accompanied by			
Aqua Aerobic			15.00	
10 admissions	All memberships expire 12	\$14.70	\$147.00	
20 admissions	- months after purchase date	\$14.60	\$292.00	
40 admissions	1	\$14.50	\$580.00	
Non-Swimmer Entry Fees		1	2.00	
5 day spectator pass		\$1.80	\$9.00	
8 day spectator pass	All memberships expire 12	\$1.80	\$14.40	
9 day spectator pass		\$1.80	\$16.20	
10 day spectator pass		\$1.80	\$18.00	
Education Department Vacswim Admiss	sions			
Single Daily Child Admission	1		4.70	
5 day child pass	1	\$4.50	\$22.50	
8 day child pass		\$4.50	\$36.00	
9 day child pass	1	\$4.50	\$40.50	
10 day child pass	Only Valid through the	\$4.50	\$45.00	
Single Daily Spectator Admission	Vacswim program	· · · ·	2.00	
5 day spectator pass	1	\$1.80	\$9.00	
8 day spectator pass		\$1.80	\$14.40	
9 day spectator pass		\$1.80	\$16.20	
10 day spectator pass		\$1.80	\$18.00	
Professional Entry Fees				
Dolphin's Waterpolo Flippa Ball (1 Child)			\$4.80	
Learn to Swim Entry Fee (1 child or 1 child + 1 adult spectator)			\$5.10	

Football Club Single Entry	\$5.10
Synchronised Swimming Single Entry	\$4.40
Other Fees	
Non Refundable Booking Deposit	\$100.00
New Membership and Replacement Card Fee	\$5.00
WAPI Hire Fee Per Game	\$180.00
Pool Inflatable + Lifeguard per hour	\$160.00
Birthday Party - Pool Inflatable 1 Hour Session	\$160.00
Party Leader - Per Hour	\$50.00
Staff Hire Fees	420.00
Lifeguard Hire Fee	\$50.00
Duty Manager Hire Fee	\$64.00
Hire Fees Commercial Operators Rate Per Hour (more than 5 swimmers per session	
50m Lane	\$36.00
25m Lane	\$18.50
Dive Pool	\$18.50
Dive Pool Lane	\$18.50
Clubroom	\$18.50
	\$16.00
25m Lane Attraction Rate	
Hire Fees Minor Commercial Operators Rate Per Hour (less than 5 swimmers per	Ĩ
50m Lane	\$31.00
25m Lane	\$16.00
Dive Pool	\$40.00
Dive Pool Lane	\$16.00
Clubroom	\$50.00
Hire Fees Non for Profit Club Rate Per Hour	#0 < 00
50m Lane	\$26.00
25m Lane	\$13.50
Dive Pool	\$35.00
Dive Pool Lane	\$13.50
Clubroom	\$45.00
Education Department Interm Swimming Program Lane Hire Fee	Free
RLSS/AUSTSWIM	
Course per day	\$120.00
Weekend course (3 Days)	\$240.00
Weekday course (5 Days)	\$350.00
Entry fee per person	\$4.80
Swimming Carnival Fees	
Swimming Carnival Half Day - up to 3 hours	\$180.00
Swimming Carnival Full Day - 3 hours and over	\$350.00
Night Carnival (1 DM + 1 LG Included)	\$580.00
Schools groups (per head)	\$3.60
Personal Training Fee	
1 Hour session	\$70
1 Hour session for 3 or more	\$100
Dolphins Water Polo Club Hire Fee - Non for Profit Rate	20%